
Sno. Type of Lifting Machine Qty. Rate

1 Inspection of Single Hook Cranes 140 514.5

2 Inspection of Double Hook Ccranes 78 735.1

3 Inspection of Jib cranes with Hook & Hoist 38 183.84

Type of Lifting Tackle

4 Lifting Tackles-Steel wire Slings 1M-16M 4507 22.91

5 Lifting Tackles-Polyester Slings 1T-10T 641 22.91

7 Lifting Tackles-D Shakles 32 22.91

8 Inspection of Swivel Hoist Rings 44 22.91

Tender   ( % )

Excess

Less

Estimate rate only

GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
Note: L1 vendor will be evaluated on overall 

value only.

(In Words:Five Lakhs Thirteen Thousand and Seventy Nine only)

Sub-TOTAL for 

ONE Year

Note:- The tenderers are required to quote their tender value on percentage(%) basis at  excess or less or on par 

with  estimated value.

733

1008

6 Lifting Tackles-Chain Slings 22 22.91

256540

TOTAL contract 

value for Two 

Years

513079

Signature and Stamp of Vendor

Total cost in Rs.

72030

57338

6986

103255

14685

504

in figures in words

BHEL::HYDERABAD

M&S-P&C DEPARTMENT

TENDER NO.M&S/P&C/2019/79 DT.02/12/2019

Name of Work: INSPECTION OF LIFTING  MACHINES & LIFTING TACKLES for a period of Two (2) Years

PRICE BID

1 OF 1


